COOKING

1) Label the following pictures using the words from the box:

pour

slice

grate

fry

grill

bake

boil

add

squeeze

chop

peel

stew

mix

steam

spread

14)




Answers:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

9)

Squeeze;
Pour;
Slice;
Fry;

Mix;
Grate;
Stew;
Peel;

Spread;

10) Bake;

11) Add;

12) Grill;

13) Chop;

14) Steam;

15) Boil.



